
UK Record Status Portsmouth
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCOA110)
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ, 10-01-2023
Judges: McCormick Stephen
Director of Shooting: Craig Aaron
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron

Session 1- 09:45-12:42 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A AI3016 BELL Jo-Ann X3 CUCHULLAIN ARCHERS 50W C 50W

B 2108399 JENNINGS Katie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18W C U18W

C 3006965 SAUNDERSON Lara 4 ARCHERY GB U18W C U18W

D AI3110 MCCLELLAND Paul X3 CUCHULLAIN ARCHERS 50M C 50M

2 A 2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B 3038007 DOYLE Noah 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21M C U21M

C 3063572 BRETT Tom 4 ARCHERY GB U18M C U18M

D 3006966 SAUNDERSON Jay 4 ARCHERY GB U18M C U18M

3 A 3006958 DOHERTY Jack 35 CITY OF BELFAST U18M R U18M

B 3052186 LUNNEY Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14W R U14W

C 2015451 GRIFFIN George 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

D 3004791 MCCANN David 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M B 50M

4 A 1021558 AGNEW Susan 46 BANBRIDGE ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 3057408 SCOTT Anne 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C
D 3024153 ENGLISH Chris 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

5 A 2098652 FERGUSON George 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M B 50M

B AI2976 MCGRORY Ellen 9990 WOLFSHED COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

C 3032540 BARKER Evie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS U18W R U18W

D 2126167 LECKEY Mike 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M L 50M

6 A 2019585 COWAN Angela 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 50W B 50W

B 2127109 MORTON Kathryn 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21W B U21W

C 2132052 MCCANN Ryan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

D 2116031 HEADING Desmond 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M B 50M

7 A 3056505 BLOXHAM Allen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2075656 TEGGART Edward 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18M C U18M

C 2051555 LOGUE Matthew 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

D 2089206 MURRAY Jess 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE U18W C U18W

8 A 3056506 BLOXHAM Claudia 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U12W R U12W

B 1234 ERMAL Ranish Reddy 35 CITY OF BELFAST U12M B U12M

C 3043522 DENVIR Nessa 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE U12W C U12W

D

Session 2- 13:15-16:12 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1234 HALL Robert 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M C M

B 2108399 JENNINGS Katie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18W C U18W

C 3006965 SAUNDERSON Lara 4 ARCHERY GB U18W C U18W

D

2 A
B 3038007 DOYLE Noah 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21M C U21M

C 3063572 BRETT Tom 4 ARCHERY GB U18M C U18M

D 3006966 SAUNDERSON Jay 4 ARCHERY GB U18M C U18M

3 A 3006958 DOHERTY Jack 35 CITY OF BELFAST U18M R U18M

B 3052186 LUNNEY Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14W R U14W

C 3024157 JAMISON Emma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

D 2055909 MCCORD Jordan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

4 A 1021558 AGNEW Susan 46 BANBRIDGE ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 3057408 SCOTT Anne 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 2127124 KELLY Kay 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 50W B 50W

D 3024153 ENGLISH Chris 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

5 A 3048618 COWIE Rachel 2133 ULSTER UNIVERSITY W R W

B AI2976 MCGRORY Ellen 9990 WOLFSHED COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

C 3032540 BARKER Evie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS U18W R U18W

D 3056506 BLOXHAM Claudia 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U12W R U12W

6 A 3035080 KELLY Ashton 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U14M B U14M

B 2127109 MORTON Kathryn 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21W B U21W

C 2132052 MCCANN Ryan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

D 2116031 HEADING Desmond 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M B 50M
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Session 2- 13:15-16:12 (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3056505 BLOXHAM Allen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2075656 TEGGART Edward 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18M C U18M

C 2051555 LOGUE Matthew 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

D

8 A 2089206 MURRAY Jess 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE U18W C U18W

B
C 2092000 BYRNE Sinead 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21W C U21W

D

Session 3- 1630-1910 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A 3030596 TURNER David 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN M CB M

B 2092022 MCKINNEY Ethan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18M R U18M

C 2080027 MURDOCK Hollie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

D 3070699 STAFFORD Jordan 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB M R M

3 A 3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

B
C 3059586 MCBROOM Jordan 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN M B M

D 3060364 RUTHERFORD Tara 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W B 50W

4 A 3065996 DOBSON Chris 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3056325 RUTHERFORD Gemma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS U18W B U18W

C 3024155 GINGLES Andrew 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

D 2114474 GILMORE Peter 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M B 50M

5 A 1060008 WRIGHT David 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

B 3065363 MONTGOMERY Lesley 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W B W

C 3065644 BEATTIE Mark 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB U16M R U16M

D 2055909 MCCORD Jordan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

6 A 3068371 FUSTON Wayne 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE M R M

B 3003310 CREE Alex 4 ARCHERY GB U16M C U16M

C 3067207 PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 2117645 MCCOMB Rachael 46 BANBRIDGE ARCHERY CLUB 50W C 50W

7 A 1234 HALL Robert 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M C M

B 2075656 TEGGART Edward 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18M C U18M

C 2107670 MCCOMB Thomas 46 BANBRIDGE ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 3059585 MCBROOM Sian 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN W C W

8 A AI1351 MURPHY Hugh X1 MILLENIUM ARCHERS 50M C 50M

B 2089206 MURRAY Jess 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE U18W C U18W

C 3024157 JAMISON Emma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W C W

D 2092000 BYRNE Sinead 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21W C U21W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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